
First turnout: Jan 27, 2025 SEASON #3
Minimum required practices:  8 DRAFT 2/3/25
Regular season contest limit:  8

AUBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL
JV BOYS' SOCCER

2024-25
AA Added to Arbiter Game 

Time
Game 
Time

1. Tuesday, February 11 12. Friday, March 7, 2025
Baker 1 @ Rainier 3 @ GF White 3:00 PM Baker 1 @ Olympic 2 - @ GF White 3:00 PM
Baker 2 @ Olympic 3 @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM Baker 4 @ Cascade 1 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM
Rainier 2 @ Cascade 1 - @ Auburn Memorial Rainier 2 @ Olympic 3

2. Wednesday, February 12 13. Monday, March 10, 2025
Baker 3 @ Olympic 2 @ GF White 3:00 PM Baker 1 @ Rainier 2 - @ GF White 3:00 PM
Baker 4 @ Olympic 1 3:00 PM Baker 2 @ Rainier 1 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM
Rainier 1 @ Cascade 2 @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM

14. Tuesday, March 11, 2025
3. Thursday, February 13, 2025 Rainier 3 @ Olympic 3 - @ GF White 3:00 PM

Cascade 1 @ Baker 1 @ GF White 3:00 PM Olympic 1 @ Cascade 2 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM
Rainier 3 @ Baker 2 @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM
Olympic 1 @ Rainier 1 - @ AMHS 3:00 PM
Cascade 2 @ Rainier 2 - @ Auburn Memorial 3:00 PM 15. Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Cascade 1 @ Olympic 2 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM
4. Friday, February 14, 2025

Olympic 3 @ Baker 3 @ GF White 3:00 PM
Olympic 2 @ Baker 4 @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM 16. Thursday, March 13, 2025

Rainier 1 @ Baker 1 - @ GF White 3:00 PM
5. Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Rainier 2 @ Baker 4 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM

Baker 1 @ Cascade 2 @ GF White 3:00 PM 17. Friday, March 14, 2025
Baker 2 @ Cascade 1 @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM Cascade 2 @ Rainier 3 - @ GF White 3:00 PM
Rainier 1 @ Olympic 2 3:00 PM Olympic 3 @ Cascade 1 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM

6. Wednesday, February 26, 2025 18. Monday, March 17, 2025
Baker 4 @ Olympic 3 - @ GF White 3:00 PM Rainier 1 @ Baker 3 - @ GF White 3:00 PM
Baker 3 @ Rainier 3 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM Rainier 2 @ Baker 2 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM
Rainier 2 @ Olympic 1 - @ ARHS 3:00 PM

19. Tuesday, March 18, 2025
Rainier 3 @ Cascade 1 - @ GF White 3:00 PM

8. Friday, February 28, 2025 Cascade 2 @ Olympic 2 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM
Oylmpic 1 @ Baker 1 - @ ARHS 3:00 PM
Cascade 2 @ Baker 2 - @ Auburn Memorial 3:00 PM 20. Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Olympic 3 @ Rainier 1 - @ AMHS 3:00 PM Baker 3 @ Olympic 1 3:00 PM

9. Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Cascade 1 @ Baker 3 - @ GF White 3:00 PM 21. Thursday, March 20, 2025
Rainier 3 @ Baker 4- @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM Olympic 3 @ Rainier 3 - @ GF White 3:00 PM

Rainier 1 @ Baker 4 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM
10. Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Rainier 2 @ Olympic 2 3:00 PM

11. Thursday, March 6, 2025
Baker 2 @ Olympic 1 - @ GF White 3:00 PM
Baker 3 @ Cascade 2 - @ GF Yellow 3:00 PM

VARSITY GAMES
Game Farm FIELD WHITE 1ST TEAMS 8 Varsity Games
Game Farm FIELD YELLOW 2ND TEAMS ? JV Games

24-25 B. Soccer 


